Group 2 Summer 2 Spellings
Please learn the list of spellings for each week this half term. Spellings will be checked in school on a Wednesday. Feel free to get creative for practise- use chalk outside, bath crayons, magnetic letters etc. 
	Date Set:
	Thursday 10th June
	Thursday 17th June 
	Thursday 24th June
	Thursday 1st July 

	Thursday 8th July 

	Due:
	Wednesday 16th June
	Wednesday 23rd June 
	Wednesday 30th June 
	Wednesday 7th July 
	Wednesday 14th July 

	Spellings
	after
busy
every 
hour
path
prove
water
both
many
told
	any
children
fast
improve
people
should
whole
climb
mind
past
	bath
class
floor
last
plant
steak
wild
door
who
parents
	behind
clothes
grass
money
poor
sugar
would
eye
beautiful
only
	break
could
half
pass
pretty
sure
again
kind
because
everybody 





